APPLICAZIONI AUTO

FORD

FORD TRANSIT
Autobus (E_ )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1991-01-01
- 1994-09-
01

2935 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

BRT

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1991-08-01
- 1994-07-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

70 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4FA

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1991-08-01
- 1994-07-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

70 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4CC

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1991-08-01
- 1994-07-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

70 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4BC

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1991-09-01
- 1994-07-
01

2496 ccm

59 KW

80 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4DA

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1991-09-01
- 1994-07-
01

1994 ccm

72 KW

98 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

NCA

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1991-09-01
- 1994-07-
01

2496 ccm

74 KW

100 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4EA

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1991-09-01
- 1994-09-
01

1993 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

NBA

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1992-10-01
- 1994-07-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4GA

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1994-06-01
- 2000-03-
01

1998 ccm

84 KW

114 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Ga
s naturale
(GNC)

NSH

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1994-07-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

56 KW

76 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4HB

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1994-07-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4EC

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1994-07-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

56 KW

76 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4HC

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-07-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4EB

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-08-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

69 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4FC
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TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-08-01
- 2000-03-
01

1998 ccm

84 KW

114 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

NSG

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-08-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

69 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4FB

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-08-01
- 2000-03-
01

1998 ccm

84 KW

114 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

NSF

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-08-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

69 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4FA

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-08-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

69 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4FD

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-08-01
- 2000-03-
01

1998 ccm

84 KW

114 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

NSH

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-08-01
- 2000-06-
01

2496 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4HD

TRANSIT Autobus (E__)

1994-08-01
- 2000-06-
01

2496 ccm

55 KW

75 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4HA

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1995-01-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4GC

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1995-01-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

AGF

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1995-01-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4GB

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1995-01-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

AGE

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1995-01-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4GA

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1995-01-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4GD

TRANSIT Autobus (E_ )

1997-08-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4ED

FORD TRANSIT
Furgonato (E_ )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

TRANSIT Furgonato (E_
)

1991-05-01
- 1994-06-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

70 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4CC

TRANSIT Furgonato (E_
)

1991-05-01
- 1994-06-
01

2496 ccm

74 KW

101 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4EA




TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1991-05-01 2496 ccm |51 KW 70 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4BC
) - 1994-06-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1991-05-01 2496 ccm |59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4DA
) - 1994-06-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ |1991-05-01 2496 ccm |51 KW 70 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FA
) - 1994-06-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1991-09-01 1993 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NBA
) - 1994-06-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  ]1991-09-01 |1994 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NCA
) - 1994-06-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  ]1992-10-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GA
) - 1994-06-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  ]1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FB
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  ]1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |74 KW 101 ¢Cv 4 Cilindri Diesel 4EC
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GD
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ |1994-06-01 |1998 ccm |84 KW 114 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NSG
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |56 KW 76 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HC
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FA
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |74 KW 101 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4EB
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GC
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FD
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1994-06-01 |1998 ccm |84 KW 114 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NSF
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |56 KW 76 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HB
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AGF
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GB
) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FC
) - 2000-03-

01




TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GE
) - 2000-03-
01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1994-06-01 1998 ccm |84 KW 114 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina NSH
) - 2000-03-
01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_  |1994-06-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GA
) - 2000-03-
01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ |1998-10-01 2496 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HA
) - 2000-03-
01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ ]1998-10-01 |2496 ccm |55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HD
) - 2000-03-
01
TRANSIT Furgonato (E_ ]1999-05-01 |2496 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4ED
) - 2000-03-
01
FORD TRANSIT
Pianale piatto/Telaio
(E_D)
Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
TRANSIT Pianale 1991-09-01 |2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4BC
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 1994-08-
01
TRANSIT Pianale 1991-09-01 |2496 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4EA
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 1994-08-
01
TRANSIT Pianale 1991-09-01 J2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FA
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 1994-08-
01
TRANSIT Pianale 1991-09-01 11994 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NCA
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 1994-08-
01
TRANSIT Pianale 1991-09-01 J2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4CC
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 1994-08-
01
TRANSIT Pianale 1991-09-01 |2496 ccm |59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4DA
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 1994-08-
01
TRANSIT Pianale 1992-11-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GA
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 1994-08-
01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 11998 ccm |84 KW 114 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NSF
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01




TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |74 KW 101 ¢Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel 4EC
piatto/Telaio (E_ _) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GC
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |56 KW 76 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HC
piatto/Telaio (E_ _) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FC
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AGF
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |74 KW 101 ¢Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel 4EB
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GB
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |56 KW 76 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HB
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FB
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AGE
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GA
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 11998 ccm |84 KW 114 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NSG
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FA
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4GD
piatto/Telaio (E_ ) - 2000-03-

01
TRANSIT Pianale 1994-08-01 |2496 ccm |51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4FD
piatto/Telaio (E_ _) - 2000-03-

01




TRANSIT Pianale
piatto/Telaio (E_ _)

1999-05-01
- 2000-03-
01

2496 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4ED

FORD TRANSIT
TOURNEO

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-08-01
- 2000-06-
01

2496 ccm

55 KW

74 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4HA

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

1998 ccm

84 KW

114 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

NSF

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

56 KW

76 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4HB

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

69 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4FA

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4GB

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

69 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4FD

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

1998 ccm

84 KW

114 cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

NSH

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4GA

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

69 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4FC

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4GD

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

1998 ccm

84 KW

114 Cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

NSG

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

56 KW

76 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4HC

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

51 KW

69 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4FB

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1994-11-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

63 KW

85 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4GC

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1998-04-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4EC

TRANSIT TOURNEO

1998-04-01
- 2000-12-
01

2496 ccm

74 KW

100 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

4EB




